


CHARLOTTE OFFICE 
220 Olympic Street. 
Charlotte. NC 28273 
704.525.3043 

REe50UTH 
RALEIGH OFFICE 

5508 Commercial Ave 

Raleigh, NC 27612 

919.695.4969 

TERRITORY CONTACTS 

@ 
CENTRAL AND EASTERN NC 

SALES LEADER-CHUCK PEARSON 

AREA: Winston Salem, Greensboro 

Chuck Pearson 

Account Manager - Triangle NC 

704.622.8340 

chuckp@repsouth.com 

Reed Taffer 

Durham, Raleigh, Fayetteville, Greenville Account Manager - Eastern NC 

Wilmington 910.279.4140 

@ 

reedt@repsouth.com 

Jason Abernethy 

Account Manager - Upstate SC 

704.405.0674 

CHARLOTTE AND WESTERN NC.SC jasona@repsouth.com 

SALES LEADER-JASON ABERNETHY 

AREA: Charlotte, Asheville, Hickory, 

Statesville, Rock Hill, Spartanburg, 

Anderson, Greenville 

© 
MIDLANDS AND COASTAL SC 

SALES LEADER -MITCH CLARK 

AREA: Columbia, Florence, Myrtle 

Beach, Charleston, Hilton Head, 

Sumter 

w w w 

Drew Fussell 

Account Manager - Western NC 

828.446.7925 

drewf@repsouth.com 

Mitch Clark 

Account Manager - Columbia, SC 

704.405.0668 

mitchc@repsouth.com 

Jason Shaluly 

Account Manager - Eastern SC 

843.991.6943 

jasons@repsouth.com 

R E p s 

Cameron Whitaker 

Engineer Sales 

704.405.0685 

cameronw@repsouth.com 

Drew Fussell 

Account Manager - Triad, NC 

828.446.7925 

drewf@repsouth.com 

Taylor Smith 

Residential Business Development 

Wes Bradshaw 

Residential Business Development 

704.458.4428 

wesb@repsouth.com 

704.405.1246 

taylors@repsouth.com 

Mark Reynolds 

Sarah Moffett 

Residential Business Development 

704.522.9143 

sarahm@repsouth.com 

Account Manager - Charlotte Metro 

336.688.0169 

markr@repsouth.com 

Sarah Moffett 

Residential Business Development 

704.522.9143 

sarahm@repsouth.com 

Cameron Whitaker 

Engineer Sales 

704.405.0685 

cameronw@repsouth.com 
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